Construction
Typical Applications
Size Options
M-LINE RECESSED TRIMLESS SYSTEM
The recessed trimless system is available in standard
lengths up to 2824mm, with bespoke formations and
continuous lengths available to order. The standard
system is designed for ceiling mounting, however, wall

m
864
m
m
584
m
m
Please note: these lengths
do not include trim.
1/2
Product Webpage01582 369005 sales@mountlighting.co.uk
  Product Code LED Wattage Lumen Output Lumen/Watt Colour Temp.  Size Cutout Dimensions
  MLT584 13W 1376 106 4000K 584mm 586 x 52mm
  MLT864 19W 2064 109 4000K 864mm 866 x 52mm
  MLT1144 25W 2752 110 4000K 1144mm 1146 x 52mm
  MLT1424 31W 3440 111 4000K 1424mm 1426 x 52mm
  MLT1704 38W 4129 109 4000K 1704mm 1706 x 52mm
  MLT1984 44W 4816 109 4000K 1984mm 1986 x 52mm
  MLT2264 50W 5504 110 4000K 2264mm 2266 x 52mm
  MLT2544 56W 6191 111 4000k 2544mm 2546 x 52mm
  MLT2824 63W 6879 109 4000k 2824mm 2826 x 52mm
  NOTE: Longer bespoke lengths available in 140mm increments
Recessed Trimless System
M-LINE RECESSED TRIMLESS SYSTEM
 1 - EMERGENCY

ei
lin
g
 V
oi
d
 11
0
 m
m
Cut out width
52 mm
48 mm
Dimensional Drawings
FULL CODE EXAMPLE:
MLT1424/MZ/DA/4K/80 = M-Line Recessed Trimless Linear Light, 1424mm,
DALI Emergency, DALI Dim, 4000K, CRI>80
Product Configuration
Choose your options to generate the full order code
  Operating Life - L70/B50 at 50°C 102,000 hrs